NCAUSBCA 71st Annual
Open Championship Tournament

Official Prize List

TEAM
Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City

1 Crofton One 59 3,808 437 $2,000.00 Edgewater, MD

2 Lowe Down 3 3,599 599 $1,000.00 Upper Marlboro, MD

3 Eye On The Boyz 6 3,554 612 $750.00 Washington, DC

4 Team Waldon #2 95 3,550 639 $600.00 Alexandria, VA

5 No Clue 51 3,539 359 $500.00 Stafford, VA

6 Allstars Kevin 105 3,523 537 $400.00 Hyattsville, MD

7 Them 54 3,515 197 $350.00 Alexandria, VA

8 Friday Duo Crew +1 45 3,512 928 $300.00 Capitol Hgts, MD

9 First Timers 5 3,493 720 $260.00 New Carrollton, MD
10 Let's Do This 68 3,487 675 $225.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
11 Big Dog & The Crew 65 3,479 445 $200.00 Bowie, MD
12 BCBC #2 41 3,466 869 $180.00 Camp Springs, MD
13 Allstars Vincent 78 3,444 637 $170.00 Temple Hills, MD
14 Allstars Whitted 103 3,436 577 $160.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
15 Silver Bullets 90 3,426 448 $150.00 Laurel, MD

SCRATCH TEAM

Pos Name Entry Score Prize City
1 Them 54 3,318 $1,300.00 Alexandria, VA
2 Bag Movers Dnc. 82 3,185 $700.00 Leesburg, VA
3 Warriors 10 3,180 $325.00 Waldorf, MD
No Clue 51 3,180 $325.00 Stafford, VA

5 Heavy Rotation 22 3,167 $200.00 District Heights, MD



DOUBLES

Pos Names

Debrew, Sonja P / Wiggins, Warren ]
Altice, Sheffield, II / Coles, Darren A
Jones, Melvin F / Alexander, Yancy D
Jefferis, Anthony D / Bailey, Nikki T

UhWNR

Dyson, Daniel F / Grundy, Glenn T

7 McGregor, Ronald A / Roy, Kevin A

8 Bell, Jimmy L / Adams, Harry J

9 McCaskill, Deidra R / Jordan, Philander Y
10 Dysart, Noel K / Holtzclaw, John W
11 Lowe, Edward M, Jr / Rudy, Tyrus R
12 Volpp, Wanda R / Volpp, Gerald L
13 Kizer, Keith E / Andrews, William L
14 Neal, Thomas H / Montague, Tracy D
15 Parham, Jason E / Curry, Michael I
16 Patterson, Nathaniel / Glenn, Richard R
17 Andrews, Jane E / Pringle, Victor W
18 Miskell, Neal P / Blaney, William H, III

Draper, Deonte L, Sr / Draper, Kedric D, Sr

20 Mitchell, Annette / Payton, Brenda L
21 Blanton, Jon D / Sharp, Andrea

22 Douglas-Monroe, Deborah E / Nelson, April M
McGregor, Ronald A / McDonald, Eugenia A

24 Einhorn, Zachary A / Mayo, Anthony D
Cole, Brian A, Sr / Riley, George D, Jr

26 Stewart, Joseph B / Stewart, Jeffrey L, Sr
Welbon, Andre D / Welbon, Adrian D

28 Drayton, Irving S / Watson, Cedric D
Matthews, Polatai T / Holmes, Lee A, Jr

30 Williams, Larry A / Ferrell, Patrick A

31 Bryson, Linda J / Selvage, Johnathan E

32 Peterson, Ricky A / Bibbs, Eric L

33 Jenifer, George G / Miller, Christopher D

34 Sansbury, Aaron / Hayes, Anthony D

35 Hugo, Stephen M / Rand, Thad A
Evans, Margaret A / Ward, Derek L

37 Ward, Joseph C, IV / Wilkerson, Donzell C

Thomas, Chester E, III / Welbon, Jonathan D

Entry
55
41

12
82
69
16
83
101

51
45
68
16
83
45
10

85
51
50
101
62
65

12
96

53
96
23

94
57
27
27

Score

1,624
1,598
1,571
1,567
1,549
1,549
1,542
1,529
1,524
1,523
1,521
1,509
1,506
1,505
1,497
1,489
1,485
1,481
1,481
1,480
1,477
1,470
1,470
1,468
1,468
1,467
1,467
1,464
1,464
1,463
1,462
1,455
1,446
1,445
1,441
1,441
1,440

Hdcp

116
221
407

83
105

35
216

83
353
148
243
164
453
210
108
148
305

37
251
437
186
318
210
113
164
291
213
216
167
302
197
102
151
334

78
183

45

Prize

$1,400.00
$750.00
$400.00
$250.00
$187.50
$187.50
$170.00
$165.00
$160.00
$155.00
$150.00
$145.00
$140.00
$135.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.00
$112.50
$112.50
$105.00
$100.00
$94.00
$94.00
$86.00
$86.00
$78.00
$78.00
$70.00
$70.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$56.50
$56.50
$55.00

City

Suitland, MD
Washington, DC
Camp Springs, MD
Clinton, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Leesburg, VA
Temple Hills, MD
College Park, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Stafford, VA

Capitol Hgts, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
College Park, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Waldorf, MD
Washington, DC
Hyattsville, MD
Stafford, VA

Bowie, MD

Temple Hills, MD
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Columbia, MD

Seat Pleasant, MD
Alexandria, VA
Laurel, MD

Lusby, MD
Alexandria, VA
Vienna, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD



SCRATCH DOUBLES

Pos Names

A WNR

Dyson, Daniel F / Grundy, Glenn T

Debrew, Sonja P / Wiggins, Warren ]
Jefferis, Anthony D / Bailey, Nikki T

Miskell, Neal P / Blaney, William H, III
Thomas, Chester E, III / Welbon, Jonathan D
Whitehead, Anthony R / Johnson, Chris M
Ward, Joseph C, IV / Wilkerson, Donzell C
Lowe, Kenneth E, Jr / Jackson, George P, III
Blackmore, Andrew R / Keller, Joshua J
Hugo, Stephen M / Rand, Thad A

Boyd, Michael J / Wiley, Terry A

Einhorn, Zachary A / Mayo, Anthony D
Peterson, Ricky A / Bibbs, Eric L

Entry

82
55

10
12
23
27
22
36
57
56
62
23

Score

1,514
1,508
1,484
1,444
1,444
1,419
1,395
1,392
1,375
1,363
1,359
1,355
1,353

Prize

$550.00
$350.00
$300.00
$262.50
$262.50
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$130.00
$110.00

$90.00

$83.00

City

Leesburg, VA
Suitland, MD
Clinton, MD
Waldorf, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Laurel, MD

Ft Washington, MD
District Heights, MD
Springfield, VA
Vienna, VA

Vienna, VA
Washington, DC
Laurel, MD



SINGLES

Pos Name

NOUhLhWNR

©

12

14
15
16
17
18

21
22
24
26
27
28
30

32

34
35

37
38
39
40
41
43

45

49

Gillespie, Darell J
Coles, Darren A
Payne, Renee L
Lampe, William S
Keller, Joshua ]
Skidmore, Scott W
Bell, Marcus E
Debrew, Sonja P
Parham, Jason E
Watson, Jason T
Smith, Frederick D
Carroll, James E
McCants, Rosevelt, Jr
Roy, Kevin A

Burrell, Stephen L
Hodges, Glenard N
Douglass, Darnell L
Holmes, Lee A, Ir
Riley, George D, Jr
Gillespie, Anthony ]
Blackmore, Andrew R
Kizer, Keith E
Barton, Frances D
Grover, Benny L
Hugo, Stephen M
Rotolo, Lawrence J, Jr
Whitted, Michael C
Carter, Henry P, III
Dysart, Noel K
Rucker, James L
Hadloc, Bruce L
Baker, Brian L

Long, Thomas J, Jr
Jones, James H
Turner, Gregory L
Johnson, Alfredia
Miskell, Neal P

Giles, Thomas E, Jr
Ferrell, Patrick A
Wiley, Terry A
Morris, Traci A
Drayton, Irving S
Riggans, Wayne ]
Marland, Jay M
Parks, Cumberland A
Waters, Carvel K
Blocker, Keith M
Draper, Deonte L, Sr
Robinson, Malik Y
Sankar, Tara

Entry
65

25
34
36
38
22
55
16
31
35
47
46
69
21
92
11

65
65
36
45
50
36
57
73
103
13
101
16
38

42
12
29
84
10
47
53
56

96

52
19
20
23

80
107

Score Hdcp
873 72
813 97
811 194
807 145
804
797 56
796
796 75
794 56
794 129
794 59
791 45
791 132
790 97
786 81
784 27
783 43
782 70
782 121
782 121
781
776 270
776 167
775 40
775 78
774 37
773 126
770 86
770 78
769 105
769 78
766 86
766 156
765 126
764
764 164
763 24
762 62
761 132
760 16
759 56
759 118
758 170
758 16
757 40
757 5
757 40
757 151
756 81
756 124

Prize

$800.00
$450.00
$300.00
$265.00
$240.00
$220.00
$195.00
$195.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$145.00
$145.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$75.00
$67.50
$67.50
$57.50
$57.50
$50.00
$49.50
$48.75
$48.75
$47.75
$47.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.00
$44.25
$44.25
$43.50
$43.00
$42.50
$42.00
$41.25
$41.25
$40.25
$40.25
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$37.25
$37.25

City

Bowie, MD
Washington, DC
Waldorf, MD
Rockville, MD
Springfield, VA
Arlington, VA
District Heights, MD
Suitland, MD
College Park, MD
Lexington Park, MD
Greenbelt, MD
Bowie, MD
Washington, DC
Temple Hills, MD
Laurel, MD

Temple Hills, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Columbia, MD
Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD
Springfield, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Bowie, MD
Springfield, VA
Vienna, VA

Glen Burnie, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Washington, DC
Temple Hills, MD
College Park, MD
Arlington, VA
Clinton, MD

Camp Springs, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Ft. Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD

Bowie, MD

Seat Pleasant, MD
Vienna, VA

Clinton, MD
Alexandria, VA
New Carrollton, MD
Alexandria, VA
Beltsville, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Laurel, MD
Washington, DC
Germantown, MD
Rockville, MD



51

55
56

59

62

63

65

66
67

71
72

Williams, Jerome H
Evans, Terry A
Williams, Paula ]
Hayes, Anthony D
Wormsley, Ronald E, Jr
McConnell, Michael S
Jenifer, George G
Williams, Larry A
Tsugawa, James ]
Sullivan, Andrew W
McCaskill, Deidra R
Peterson, Ricky A
Turner, Dramon A
Barge, David A

Byrd, Keith A

Farrish, Michael T
Dillahunt, Hezekiah, Jr
Nethercutt, Ronnie E, Jr
Melvin, Billy E
Wallace, Prenis W
Welbon, Andre D
Houff, Timothy B

Cole, Brian A, Sr
Montague, Tracy D

101
106
65
94
11

53
38
71
83
23
10
43
35
15
21
71
76
12
12
20
65
68

755
755
755
755
754
753
753
753
752
752
752
751
750
750
749
748
747
747
747
747
746
745
745
745

89
86
86
132
45
126
94
170
43
102
232
27
13
213
148
24
64
145
67
67
105
94
43
110

$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$35.75
$34.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$30.25
$30.25
$29.50
$29.00
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$26.50
$25.50
$25.50
$25.50

Temple Hills, MD
Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
New Carrollton, MD
Lusby, MD

Seat Pleasant, MD
Arlington, VA
Manassas, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Laurel, MD

Waldorf, MD

Camp Springs, MD
Greenbelt, MD
Bowie, MD

Laurel, MD
Manassas, VA
Alexandria, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD



SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos Name

CLVWAONOOUL,WNR

16
18
20
21
22
24
26

27
28

Keller, Joshua J

Bell, Marcus E
Blackmore, Andrew R
Turner, Gregory L
Hodges, Glenard N
Waters, Carvel K
Carroll, James E
Wiley, Terry A
Marland, Jay M
Crookston, Jeremy D
Douglass, Darnell L
Miskell, Neal P
Grundy, Glenn T
Turner, Dramon A
Rotolo, Lawrence ], Jr
Smith, Frederick D
Grover, Benny L
Peterson, Ricky A
Farrish, Michael T
Debrew, Sonja P
Lowe, Kenneth E, Jr
Parks, Cumberland A
Blocker, Keith M
Campbell, Roger L, Jr
To, Chhoeun

Snyder, Dominick M
Welbon, Jonathan D
Johnson, Chris M
Hurdle, Joshua ]

Entry

36
22
36
29
92
20
47
56
52

11
10
82
10
73
35
36
23
15
55
22
19
23
21
56
18
12
23
32

Score

804
796
781
764
757
752
746
744
742
740
740
739
738
737
737
735
735
724
724
721
719
717
717
716
716
714
712
710
710

Prize

$800.00
$450.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$66.50
$66.50
$57.00
$52.00
$47.50
$47.50
$41.50
$41.50
$37.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00
$29.00
$29.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00

City

Springfield, VA
District Heights, MD
Springfield, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Temple Hills, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Bowie, MD

Vienna, VA
Alexandria, VA
Manassas Park, VA
Ft Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD
Leesburg, VA
Waldorf, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Greenbelt, MD
Springfield, VA
Laurel, MD

Bowie, MD
Suitland, MD
District Heights, MD
Beltsville, MD
Laurel, MD

Laurel, MD

Vienna, VA
Brooklyn, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Laurel, MD

Vienna, VA



ALL EVENTS

Pos Name

OCONGOUL,WNER

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40

42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Montague, Tracy D
Debrew, Sonja P
Dysart, Noel K
McGregor, Ronald A
Williams, Larry A
Jordan, Philander Y
Volpp, Wanda R
Roy, Kevin A
Draper, Deonte L, Sr
Riley, George D, Jr
Kizer, Keith E
Stewart, Joseph B
Mason, Harry J
Jones, James H
Welbon, Adrian D
Altice, Sheffield, II
Smith, Frederick D
Coles, Darren A
McNamara, John C
Adams, Harry ]
Rudy, Tyrus R
Alexander, Yancy D
Matthews, Larryl A
Durham, Michael O
Welbon, Jonathan D
Welbon, Andre D
Drayton, Irving S
Hayes, Anthony D
Miskell, Neal P

LeGrant-Davis, Christina L

Hugo, Stephen M
Jones, Melvin F
Carter, Henry P, III
Squires, Randy
Barton, Frances D
Rodbhajon, Mana S
Bell, Marcus E
Whitted, Michael C
Miyamasu, Myles M
Wayne, Jerome E
Sansbury, Aaron
Houff, Timothy B
Sullivan, Andrew W
Burrell, Stephen L
Draper, Kedric D, Sr
Passmore, Mary L
Nethercutt, Ronnie E, Jr
Campbell, Roger L, Jr
Stone, Wandra E
Rucker, James L
Ward, Joseph C, IV

Entry

68
55
101
101
53
83
51
69

65
45

64
12
12

35

47
16

41
17
90
12
12
96
94
10
95
57
41
13
25
50
54
22
103
34
17
94
20
71
21

39
71
21
43
16
27

Score

2,367
2,348
2,340
2,338
2,328
2,321
2,299
2,298
2,289
2,287
2,278
2,265
2,261
2,259
2,244
2,237
2,237
2,232
2,231
2,228
2,225
2,222
2,219
2,210
2,206
2,205
2,204
2,202
2,199
2,194
2,187
2,186
2,185
2,181
2,175
2,174
2,172
2,172
2,171
2,169
2,169
2,164
2,160
2,158
2,157
2,155
2,152
2,151
2,149
2,146
2,146

Hdcp

330
225
234
354
510
363
396
291
453
363
810
453
525
378
324
372
177
291
168
162
297
486
111
210

87
315
354
396

72
420
234
735
258
258
501

48

378
387
330
606
282
306
243
297
810
435

525
315
96

Prize

$325.00
$200.00
$125.00
$100.00
$75.00
$60.00
$45.00
$39.00
$35.00
$32.00
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$25.50
$25.50
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.50
$21.00
$20.50
$20.00
$19.50
$19.00
$18.50
$18.00
$17.50
$17.00
$16.50
$16.00
$15.50
$15.00
$14.50
$14.00
$13.25
$13.25
$12.50
$11.75
$11.75
$11.00
$10.50
$10.00
$9.75
$9.50
$9.25
$9.00
$8.75
$8.37
$8.38

City

Upper Marlboro, MD
Suitland, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Temple Hills, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA
Temple Hills, MD
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD

Capitol Hgts, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Forestville, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Greenbelt, MD
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD

College Park, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Camp Springs, MD
Washington, DC
Laurel, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD
Alexandria, VA
Vienna, VA

Camp Springs, MD
Washington, DC
Waldorf, MD

Bowie, MD
Alexandria, VA
District Heights, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Rockville, MD
Washington, DC
Alexandria, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Manassas, VA
Laurel, MD
Washington, DC
Silver Spring, MD
Manassas, VA
Laurel, MD

Camp Springs, MD
College Park, MD

Ft Washington, MD



52

54

57
58
59
60

Peterson, Ricky A
Watson, Jason T

Short, Darren A
Blackshear, Anjanette D
Wormsley, Ronald E, Jr
Boyd, Michael J

Rowe, Robert, III
Marshall, James E
Blackmore, Andrew R

23
31
59
106
11
56
59
48
36

2,143
2,143
2,141
2,141
2,141
2,137
2,133
2,132
2,131

81
387
267
291
135

72
201
429

$7.87
$7.88
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$6.75
$6.50
$6.25
$6.00

Laurel, MD
Lexington Park, MD
Edgewater, MD
Bowie, MD

Ft Washington, MD
Vienna, VA
Edgewater, MD
Springdale, MD
Springfield, VA



SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

Pos Name

CONGOCUHAhWNR

Bell, Marcus E
Campbell, Roger L, Jr
Blackmore, Andrew R
Miskell, Neal P
Rodbhajon, Mana S
Debrew, Sonja P
Welbon, Jonathan D
Johnson, Chris M
Grundy, Glenn T

To, Chhoeun

Waters, Carvel K
Miles, Robert S, Jr
Boyd, Michael J
McNamara, John C
Peterson, Ricky A
Hurdle, Joshua ]
Smith, Frederick D
Glenn, Richard R
Winston, Anthony K, Jr
Tsugawa, James ]
Wiley, Terry A

Entry

22
21
36
10
54
55
12
23
82
56
20
73
56
47
23
32
35
83
59
38
56

Score

2,172
2,151
2,131
2,127
2,126
2,123
2,119
2,089
2,088
2,084
2,083
2,080
2,065
2,063
2,062
2,061
2,060
2,060
2,050
2,050
2,046

Prize

$675.00
$450.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$110.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$45.00
$33.00
$33.00
$30.00

City

District Heights, MD
Laurel, MD
Springfield, VA
Waldorf, MD
Alexandria, VA
Suitland, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Laurel, MD
Leesburg, VA
Vienna, VA

Ft Washington, MD
Glen Burnie, MD
Vienna, VA

Bowie, MD

Laurel, MD
Vienna, VA
Greenbelt, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Edgewater, MD
Arlington, VA
Vienna, VA



50-59 SINGLES

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Smith, Frederick D 35 794 59 $200.00 Greenbelt, MD
2 Roy, Kevin A 69 790 97 $125.00 Temple Hills, MD
3 Burrell, Stephen L 21 786 81 $75.00 Laurel, MD
4 Kizer, Keith E 45 776 270 $50.00 Capitol Hgts, MD
5 Hugo, Stephen M 57 775 78 $40.00 Vienna, VA
6 Whitted, Michael C 103 773 126 $30.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
7 Turner, Gregory L 29 764 $26.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
8 Giles, Thomas E, Jr 47 762 62 $22.00 Bowie, MD
9 Wiley, Terry A 56 760 16 $18.00 Vienna, VA
10 Morris, Traci A 7 759 56 $14.00 Clinton, MD
11 Parks, Cumberland A 19 757 40 $12.00 Beltsville, MD



60+ SINGLES

Pos Name

= OWVWONOOTANDLWNER

=

13

15

Hodges, Glenard N
Grover, Benny L
Dysart, Noel K
Rucker, James L
Jones, James H
Johnson, Alfredia
Riggans, Wayne ]
Williams, Jerome H
McConnell, Michael S
Melvin, Billy E
Welbon, Jonathan D
Matthews, Robert L
McGregor, Ronald A
Holt, Robin P
Wheat, Alan D

Entry

92
36
101
16
12
84
5
101

76
12
93
69
55
89

Score

784
775
770
769
765
764
758
755
753
747
741
741
739
735
733

Hdcp

27
40
78
105
126
164
170
89
126
67
29
213
118
194
91

Prize

$200.00
$125.00
$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$17.00
$17.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00

City

Temple Hills, MD
Springfield, VA
Temple Hills, MD
College Park, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Ft. Washington, MD
New Carrollton, MD
Temple Hills, MD
New Carrollton, MD
Alexandria, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Washington, DC
Temple Hills, MD
Suitland, MD
Washington, DC



50+ ALL EVENTS

Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City

1 Dysart, Noel K 101 2,340 234 $350.00 Temple Hills, MD

2 McGregor, Ronald A 101 2,339 354 $200.00 Temple Hills, MD

3 Roy, Kevin A 69 2,298 291 $125.00 Temple Hills, MD

4 Kizer, Keith E 45 2,278 810 $100.00 Capitol Hgts, MD

5 Stewart, Joseph B 3 2,265 453 $75.00 Upper Marlboro, MD

6 Jones, James H 12 2,259 378 $50.00 Fort Washington, MD

7 Smith, Frederick D 35 2,237 177 $40.00 Greenbelt, MD

8 Adams, Harry ] 16 2,228 162 $30.00 College Park, MD

9 Rudy, Tyrus R 3 2,225 297 $26.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
10 Matthews, Larryl A 17 2,219 111 $23.00 Washington, DC
11 Durham, Michael O 90 2,210 210 $21.00 Laurel, MD
12 Welbon, Jonathan D 12 2,206 87 $20.00 Fort Washington, MD
13 Hugo, Stephen M 57 2,187 234 $19.00 Vienna, VA
14 Jones, Melvin F 41 2,186 735 $18.00 Camp Springs, MD
15 Whitted, Michael C 103 2,172 378 $17.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
16 Wayne, Jerome E 17 2,169 330 $16.00 Washington, DC
17 Parks, Cumberland A 29 2,167 120 $15.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
18 Houff, Timothy B 20 2,164 282 $14.00 Ft Washington, MD
19 Burrell, Stephen L 21 2,158 243 $13.00 Laurel, MD
20 Rucker, James L 16 2,146 315 $11.75 College Park, MD

Ward, Joseph C, IV 27 2,146 96 $11.75 Ft Washington, MD
22 Campbell, Andrew T 20 2,137 153 $10.50 Ft Washington, MD
Boyd, Michael ] 56 2,137 72 $10.50 Vienna, VA

Tournament sites: Rinaldi's Riverdale Bowl (Team) and AMF Capital Plaza (D/S).

Tournament inquiries
open_tournament@ncausbca.org
301/499-1693 x103

“Like Us"” on Facebook to receive the latest NCAUSBCA news
http:/ /www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA
http://www.ncausbca.org
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